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RASPBERRY MILLIONAIRES CARAMEL PALM FREE

OVERVIEW

Delivering all the eating qualities of Millionaires Caramel,
with a delicious complementary raspberry flavour, ideal
for point-of-difference caramel lines. The caramel is also

free from palm oil.

INGREDIENTS

Glucose Syrup, Water, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Vegetable Oil and Fat, Emulsifiers (E322
Sunflower Lecithin, E471), Natural Flavouring

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
12.5kg net in a food grade 12.5 KG

plastic pail with polyethylene

liner and lid.
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type Value
Energy (Kcal) 1,600.00
Fat (g) 15.95
Fat (of which saturates)(g) 9.26
Carbohydrate (g) 58.16
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g) 49.02
Protein 1.26
Fibre 0.01
Salt 0.06
STORAGE SHELF LIFE ALLERGENS

Away from direct sunlight, Cool and dry

N 365 days Milk
conditions 15-20°C



